
Series Date Time Location
Masterworks 1: Elgar's "Enigma"  (Fellows Required)
Enrichment Workshop Tuesday September 19, 2023 TBA TBA
Rehearsal Wednesday September 20, 2023 1pm-3:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Wednesday September 20, 2023 5:00-7:00pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Thursday September 21, 2023 10:00am-12:00pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday September 21, 2023 1:30pm-4:00pm Gaillard Center
Mock Auditions/Masterclass Friday September 22, 2023 TBA TBA
Performance Friday September 22, 2023 7:30pm-10pm Gaillard Center
In-School Program Planning Saturday September 23, 2023 TBA TBA
Performance Saturday September 23, 2023 7:30pm-10pm Gaillard Center

Pops 1: Music of the Movies: Fantasy Films
Rehearsal Wednesday October 11, 2023 7:00-9:30pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday October 12, 2023 10:00am-12:30pm Gaillard Center
Concert Thursday October 12, 2023 7:00pm - 9:30pm Gaillard Center

Masterworks 2: An Evening with Zukerman
Enrichment Workshop Tuesday October 24, 2023 TBA TBA
Rehearsal Wednesday October 25, 2023 1:00pm-3:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Wednesday October 25, 2023 5:00-7:00pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Thursday October 26, 2023 10:00am-12:00pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday October 26, 2023 1:30pm-4:00pm Gaillard Center
Mock Auditions/Masterclass Friday October 27, 2023 TBA TBA
Performance Friday October 27, 2023 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center
Performance Saturday October 28, 2023 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center

Masterworks 3: Majestic Bruckner
Enrichment Workshop Tuesday November 14, 2023 TBA TBA
Rehearsal Wednesday November 15, 2023 3:30pm - 5:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Wednesday November 15, 2023 7pm - 9:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Thursday November 16, 2023 3:30pm - 5:30pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday Novmeber 16, 2023 7pm - 9:30pm Gaillard Center
Mock Auditions/Masterclass Friday November 17, 2023 TBA TBA
Performance Friday November 17, 2023 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center
Performance Saturday November 18, 2023 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center

Pops 2: Holiday Pops
Rehearsal Wednesday December 19, 2023 7pm - 9:30pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday December 19, 2023 7pm-9:30pm Gaillard Center
Concert Thursday December 19, 2023 7:30pm-10pm Gaillard Center
Concert Friday December 20, 2023 7:30pm-10pm Gaillard Center
Concert Saturday December 21, 2023 7:30pm-10pm Gaillard Center

Masterworks 4: Schwarz Conducts Brahms (Fellows Required)
Enrichment Workshop Tuesday January 9, 2024 TBA TBA
Rehearsal Wednesday January 10, 2024 1pm - 3:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Wednesday January 10, 2024 5pm - 7pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Thursday January 11, 2024 1:30pm - 3:30pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday January 11, 2024 5pm - 7:30pm Gaillard Center
Mock Auditions/Masterclass Friday January 12, 2024 TBA TBA
Performance Friday January 12, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center
Performance Saturday January 13, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center

Pops 3: Cirque de la Symphonie
Rehearsal Thursday January 18, 2024 1pm - 3:30pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Friday January 19, 2024 11am - 1:30pm Gaillard Center
Concert Friday January 19, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center

Masterworks 5: The Music of Bernstein and Marsalis
Enrichment Workshop Tuesday January 23, 2024 TBA TBA
Rehearsal Wednesday January 24, 2024 10am - 12:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Wednesday January 24, 2024 2pm - 4pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Thursday January 25, 2024 10am - 12pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday January 25, 2024 1:30pm - 4pm Gaillard Center
Mock Auditions/Masterclass Friday January 26, 2024 TBA TBA
Performance Friday January 26, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center
Performance Saturday January 27, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center
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Masterworks 6: The Planets
Enrichment Workshop Tuesday February 27, 2024 TBA TBA
Rehearsal Wednesday February 28, 2024 3pm-5:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Wednesday February 28, 2024 7pm-9pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Thursday February 29, 2024 3pm-5pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday February 29, 2024 6:30pm-9pm Gaillard Center
Mock Auditions/Masterclass Friday March 1, 2024 TBA TBA
Performance Friday March 1, 2024 7:30pm-10pm Gaillard Center
Performance Saturday March 2, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center

Masterworks 7: Verdi's Requiem
Enrichment Workshop Tuesday March 19, 2024 TBA TBA
Rehearsal Wednesday March 20, 2024 3:30pm-5:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Wednesday March 21, 2024 7pm-9:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Thursday March 21, 2024 3:30pm-5:30pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday March 22, 2024 7pm-9:30pm Gaillard Center
Mock Auditions/Masterclass Friday March 22, 2024 TBA TBA
Performance Friday March 23, 2024 7:30pm-10pm Gaillard Center
Performance Saturday March 23, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center
Tentative CSYO Side by Side Concert Sunday March 24, 2024 TBD Gaillard Center

Pops 4: Harlem Renaissance
Rehearsal Friday April 5, 2024 10am - 12:30pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Friday April 5, 2024 7:30-10pm Gaillard Center
Concert Saturday April 6, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center

Masterworks 8: Dvorak's Seventh Symphony (Fellows Required)
Showcase Rehearsal Monday April 15, 2024 TBA TBA
Fellowship Showcase Recital Tuesday April 16, 2024 TBA TBA
Rehearsal Wednesday April 17, 2024 10am-12:30pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Wednesday April 17, 2024 2pm-4pm Gaillard Center
Rehearsal Thursday April 18, 2024 10am-12pm Gaillard Center
Dress Rehearsal Thursday April 18, 2024 1:30pm-4pm Gaillard Center
Performance Friday April 19, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center
Performance Saturday April 20, 2024 7:30pm - 10pm Gaillard Center

* Additional Services TBA including In-School Performances, CSO Young People's Concert, CSYO Sectionals, CSYO Side by Side Concert
**All dates/times/locations subject to change
*** Fellows will receive individual contracts for each concert series


